
https://vaccines.vaccineconferences.com/

Vaccines & Immunization 2022

Hosting Organization: Conference Series llc ltd
35 Ruddlesway, Windsor, Berkshire, SL4 5SF

Va
cc

in
es

 & 
Im

m
un

iza
tio

n 2
02

2

Tentative Program

November 21-22, 2022 | Vancouver, Canada

39th World Congress on
Vaccines & Immunization



https://vaccines.vaccineconferences.com/

Vaccines & Immunization 2022

Dear Colleagues.

Conferenceseries LLC Ltd proudly announces the 39th World Vaccines & Immunization Congress is 
scheduled to take place from November 21-22, 2022 Vancouver, Canada 

Vaccines & Immunization 2022 which aims to gather the most elegant societies and industries 
along with the renowned and honorable persons form top universities across the globe. Vaccines & 
Immunization 2022 conference brings together individuals who have an interest in the field of 
Vaccines and Immunization. It is a forum to explore issues of mutual concern as well as exchange 
knowledge, share evidence and ideas, and generate solutions. During the Vaccines Webinar Webinar 
the International symposiums, B2B meetings, Poster presentations will also be organized to discuss 
the specific topics in the field of  Vaccines and Immunology.

Invitation

• Vaccines
• Veterinary Vaccines
• Vaccines against Infectious Diseases
• Vaccines for Immune Mediated Diseases
• Zika Virus Vaccines
• Autoimmune & Inflammatory Diseases
• Vaccine Preventable Diseases
• Types of Immunology
• Immunization
•  HIV Vaccines

• Vaccines Production 
and Development

• Plant-Based Vaccines
• Immunoresearch & 

Immunotechnology
• Immune Diseases
• Onco Immunology
• Protein Based Vaccines
• Tuberculosis Vaccines
• Toxoid Vaccines

Conference Highlights :



https://vaccines.vaccineconferences.com/

Vaccines & Immunization 2022

Day1 November 21, 2022

REGISTRATION
SESSION INTRODUCTION

08:00-09:00
09:00-09:15

Video Presentat ion 1
Video Presentat ion 2

13:45-15:55
13:55-16:00

COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING 09:00-09:15

Plenary/Keynote-4 11:15-11:30

LUNCH BREAK 13:10-14:10

COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING 16:05-16:30

WORKSHOP/ SPECIAL SESSION 16:30-17:00

Plenary/Keynote-1 (Indus t ry)
Plenary/Keynote-1 (Academia)
Plenary/Keynote-3 

09:15-09:45
09:45-10:15
10:15-10:45

Speaker 1
Speaker 2
Speaker 3
Speaker 4(Indus t ry Presentat ion) 
Panel Di scus s ion: QA Ses s ion

11:30-09:50
11:50-12:10
12:10-12:30
12:30-12:50
12:50-13:10

Speaker 5
Speaker 6 (Indus t ry Presentat ion)
Speaker 7 
Speaker 8
Panel Di scus s ion

14:10-14:30
14:30-14:50
14:50-15:10
15:10-15:30
15:30-15:45

KEYNOTE/ PLENARY SESSIONS

ORAL PRESENTATION

VIDEO SESSIONS / E-POSTER



https://vaccines.vaccineconferences.com/

Vaccines & Immunization 2022

Day1 November 22, 2022

REGISTRATION
SESSION INTRODUCTION

08:00-09:00
09:00-09:15

Video Presentat ion 1
Video Presentat ion 2

13:45-15:55
13:55-16:00

COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING 09:00-09:15

Plenary/Keynote-4 11:15-11:30

LUNCH BREAK 13:10-14:10

COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING 16:05-16:30

WORKSHOP/ SPECIAL SESSION 16:30-17:00

Plenary/Keynote-1 (Indus t ry)
Plenary/Keynote-1 (Academia)
Plenary/Keynote-3 

09:15-09:45
09:45-10:15
10:15-10:45

Speaker 1
Speaker 2
Speaker 3
Speaker 4(Indus t ry Presentat ion) 
Panel Di scus s ion: QA Ses s ion

11:30-09:50
11:50-12:10
12:10-12:30
12:30-12:50
12:50-13:10

Speaker 5
Speaker 6 (Indus t ry Presentat ion)
Speaker 7 
Speaker 8
Panel Di scus s ion

14:10-14:30
14:30-14:50
14:50-15:10
15:10-15:30
15:30-15:45

KEYNOTE/ PLENARY SESSIONS

ORAL PRESENTATION

VIDEO SESSIONS / E-POSTER


