Vaccines & Immunization 2022

39th World Congress on Vaccines & Immunization

November 21-22, 2022 | Vancouver, Canada

Tentative Program



Hosting Organization: Conference Series IIc Itd

35 Ruddlesway, Windsor, Berkshire, SL4 5SF

Invitation

Dear Colleagues.

Conferenceseries LLC Ltd proudly announces the 39th World Vaccines & Immunization Congress is scheduled to take place from November 21-22, 2022 Vancouver, Canada

Vaccines & Immunization 2022 which aims to gather the most elegant societies and industries along with the renowned and honorable persons form top universities across the globe. Vaccines & Immunization 2022 conference brings together individuals who have an interest in the field of Vaccines and Immunization. It is a forum to explore issues of mutual concern as well as exchange knowledge, share evidence and ideas, and generate solutions. During the Vaccines Webinar Webinar the International symposiums, B2B meetings, Poster presentations will also be organized to discuss the specific topics in the field of Vaccines and Immunology.

Conference Highlights:

- Vaccines
- Veterinary Vaccines
- Vaccines against Infectious Diseases
- Vaccines for Immune Mediated Diseases
- Zika Virus Vaccines
- Autoimmune & Inflammatory Diseases
- Vaccine Preventable Diseases
- Types of Immunology
- Immunization
- HIV Vaccines

- Vaccines Production and Development
- Plant-Based Vaccines
- Immunoresearch & Immunotechnology
- Immune Diseases
- Onco Immunology
- Protein Based Vaccines
- Tuberculosis Vaccines
- Toxoid Vaccines



Day1 November 21, 2022

REGISTRATION	08:00-09:00
SESSION INTRODUCTION	09:00-09:15
KEYNOTE/ PLENARY SESSIONS	
Plenary/Keynote-1 (Indus t ry)	09:15-09:45
Plenary/Keynote-1 (Academia) Plenary/Keynote-3	09:45-10:15 10:15-10:45
COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING	09:00-09:15
Plenary/Keynote-4	11:15-11:30
ORAL PRESENTATION	
Speaker 1	11:30-09:50
Speaker 2	11:50-12:10
Speaker 3	12:10-12:30
Speaker 4(Indus t ry Presentat ion)	12:30-12:50
Panel Di scus s ion: QA Ses s ion	12:50-13:10
LUNCH BREAK	13:10-14:10
Speaker 5	14:10-14:30
Speaker 6 (Indus t ry Presentat ion)	14:30-14:50
Speaker 7	14:50-15:10
Speaker 8	15:10-15:30
Panel Di scus s ion	15:30-15:45
VIDEO SESSIONS / E-POSTER	
Video Presentat ion 1	13:45-15:55
Video Presentat ion 2	13:55-16:00
COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING	16:05-16:30
WORKSHOP/ SPECIAL SESSION	16:30-17:00



Day1 November 22, 2022

REGISTRATION SESSION INTRODUCTION	08:00-09:00 09:00-09:15
SESSION INTRODUCTION	09.00-09.13
KEYNOTE/ PLENARY SESSIONS	
Plenary/Keynote-1 (Indus t ry)	09:15-09:45
Plenary/Keynote-1 (Academia) Plenary/Keynote-3	09:45-10:15 10:15-10:45
rtenary/Reynote-3	10.13-10.43
COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING	09:00-09:15
Plenary/Keynote-4	11:15-11:30
ORAL PRESENTATION	
Speaker 1	11:30-09:50
Speaker 2	11:50-12:10
Speaker 3	12:10-12:30
Speaker 4(Indus t ry Presentat ion)	12:30-12:50
Panel Di scus s ion: QA Ses s ion	12:50-13:10
LUNCH BREAK	13:10-14:10
Speaker 5	14:10-14:30
Speaker 6 (Indus t ry Presentat ion)	14:30-14:50
Speaker 7	14:50-15:10
Speaker 8	15:10-15:30
Panel Di scus s ion	15:30-15:45
VIDEO SESSIONS / E-POSTER	
Video Presentat ion 1	13:45-15:55
Video Presentat ion 2	13:55-16:00
COFFEE BREAK & NETWORKING	16:05-16:30
WORKSHOP/ SPECIAL SESSION	16:30-17:00